
2023-2024
Grapeland Junior High School

Sandiettes Basketball Schedule

Date Day Opponent Site A-Team B-Team
10/28/23 Saturday Brook Hill Brook Hill 10:00AM 11:00AM
11/02/23 Thursday Pineywoods Grapeland 5:00PM 6:00PM
11/06/23 Monday Cross Roads Grapeland TBA TBA
11/16/23 Thursday *GROVETON GROVETON 5:00PM 6:00PM
11/27/23 Monday *CENTERVILLE CENTERVILLE 5:00PM 6:00PM
12/04/23 Monday *LATEXO GRAPELAND 5:00PM 6:00PM
12/11/23 Monday *LOVELADY LOVELADY 5:00PM 6:00PM
01/11/24 Thursday *GROVETON GRAPELAND 5:00PM 6:00PM
01/18/24 Thursday *CENTERVILLE GRAPELAND 5:00PM 6:00PM
01/25/24 Thursday *LATEXO LATEXO 5:00PM 6:00PM
02/01/24 Thursday *LOVELADY GRAPELAND 5:00PM 6:00PM
02/05/24 Monday *LEON LEON 5:00PM 6:00PM
*DENOTES DISTRICT GAMES

Head Coach:Roddricka Bryant Assistant Coach:Jannifer Hatton

Athletic Director: Jordan Wood Principal: Channin Spisak

Superintendent: David Maass


